
ଓଡ଼ିଶା   ବଦି୍ୟୁତ୍  ଶକି୍ତ   ସଂଚାରଣ   ନଗିମ   ଲିିଃ                                                                                           
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD 

(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 

Office of the Deputy General Manager (Elect.) 
               EHT (O&M) Division LAPANGA, AT/PO: - LAPANGA, DIST: - SAMBALPUR-768212 

Email: ehtm.div.lpnga@optcl.co.in 

 

CORRIGENDUM TO E-TENDER CALL NOTICE NO. LPNGA/ 04/24-25 

 

Letter No.  EHTM/LPNGA/TECH/67/2025                                    Date: 22.01.2025 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM 

With reference to the E-Tender call notice No. LPNGA/ 04/24-25,the last date of 

sale,receipt and opening of tender paper is hereby extended as given below. Also 

the tender specification has been updated as follows. 

Date of sale of Tender Paper : Up to 30.01.2025 

Last Date  & time of receipt of Tender documents : 31.01.2025 up to 01:00 PM at 
EHT(O&M) Division,Lapanga 

Date of opening of Tender Paper : On 31.01.2025 at 03:00PM 

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 

1) Resolution:                           384x288 Pixel (With super resolution facility) 

2) Visible camera resolution:  8MP 

3) Frame rate:                            30Hz 

4) Measuring Range:                20ºC-650ºC, with temperature alarm facility 

5) Screen:                                   4.3 inch graphical display with Touch screen  

6) Memory:                                Standard 32GB SD card 

7) Battery:                            Li-ion rechargeable battery with charger ,battery backup more than 6 Hrs 

8)GPS & Compass facility required. 

9) Visibility :                              More than 30 Meter. 

10)Focus:                                   Screen touch focus, Auto focus, Laser focus. 

 

Central spot measurement/Hotspot and cold spot tracing, Image modes, Thermal imaging, 

Thermal fusion, PIP, Visible imaging, FOV 27º x 20º,  IFOV1.31mrad,1 to 16 x digital zoom, Timed 

photographing on the device for continuous monitoring, Wifi Connectivity, Additional battery 

included as standard etc… 

*The firm must present a comprehensive demonstration of the thermovision camera, 

highlighting its capabilities and features in a clear and engaging manner. 

mailto:ehtm.div.lpnga@optcl.co.in


 

 

              All other terms & conditions will remain unaltered. 

N.B:- All subsequent addedums/corrigendum to the tender shall be hosted in the 

OPTCL’s official website. 

 

 

 

                                                                     Dy. General Manager (El.) 
                       EHT (O&M) Division, Lapanga 

 
 
 

 




